Coral Sea

. MAINTENANCE AREA g
8
[—26.63 [676]
LIFTING RING LOCATION
MAINTENANCE AREA
s
5
e &
XK UFTING RNGS: ®
~J g
| 2381600
| I
MAINTENANCE AREA
;
347
a —— i
. ] (@) ®
T © =1 [ ] ? =
® m
@)
5 O 0 o o
' @
@O O O O |mmm
. o= e || ¢
TIE - —
~ T PUC ANSI FLANGE
5 2 615)
| —ie - 1005 aram warew ourier
3 1 Ve ANST FLANGE
¥] (496
B L+ [ —ie - 1004 pRobucT ware oumer i
T - 1003 MeDta TR 1T 3 3/ PUC ANSI FLANGE
7 PUC ANST FLANGE 25 .
|- 1006 cLesang muer
TIE - 1008 MEDIA FILTER DRAIN OUTLET— 1 PVC ANST FLANGE p
e ) A0 | oo
‘o
~ s
e 062 epuA AL ouTeT—— — |
T VC ANS1 FLANGE [ I 054
E
TIE - 1010 FRESH WATER FLUSH lNLET/
12" P ANSLFLANGE o
- \TXE - 1001 FEED WATER INLET
- oo e A cureT P ha e o
g 2 s DETALL A
e
B [ —— N 2066 117] 5
o= aom
o, @,
Parkor Water Puifcation
2630 €1 Presidio St -
& °. ° Carson, California, 90810 USA X
IS / P Tel; 310-637-3400 Fax: 310-990.6262 | e
S| — wparker com e B
SN =T
o o
£ 8 MOUNTING HOLE LOCATION

5 7 5 5

aguacontrolmarine.com

T 3



Coral Sea

8 6 3 2 1
D D
C C
§
S
ia
=
o
P550-05-01 (Flange - ANSI PVC)-Rev A 2
8
S
3
ES
T
s
£
g
2
<
S
g
2
o
&
&
g
B BILL OF MATERIAL (B.O.M.) B3
ITEM NO[_QTY. DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME | o
P550-00-00 (Core)-Rev C 1 1 |CORAL SEA (Core) P550-00-00 g
2 1 |CORALSEA (3600-460V,60Hz,3Ph) P550-01-13 Q
3 1 |CORALSEA (BASIC-460V,60Hz,3Ph) P550-02-03 g
4 1 |CORAL SEA (380-460V,50-60Hz,3Ph) P550-03-04 =
P550-02-03 (BASIC-460V,60Hz,3Ph)-Rev A 5 1 |CORAL SEA (Flange - ANSI PVC) P550-05-01 i
P550-06-02 (FWF - Yes)-Rev A 6 1| CORAL SEA (FWF - Yes) (ANSI PVC) P550-06-02 2
DRAVING STATUS: PRODUCTION RELEASE 3
NOTICE: 5
of o
3
&
. Sea -z
&
Q
Recove g
TOLERANCES?
Parker Water Purification AL o T (o3 o ML
2630 El Presidio St FRACTIONS 11/16° +1.5mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA 9 01 £25mn
Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-999-6262 | Jxx 1000 25527mm
www.parker.com Sc”f:s 1 DEG. ‘ = @
CUSTONER PROJECT.
CORAL SEA (VERT)
A ITITLE: A
CORAL SEA VERTICAL-3600,460V-60Hz-3PH,BASIC,PVC-ANSI,FWF
2. » " " PREPARED Y. RD  [PATE. 07/18/2014 [PWGNO-  A550-13030200010201 FEv] &
P550-03-04 (380-460V,50-60Hz,3Ph)-Rev A e B o os/ae [oonE lc| 2
APPROVEDBY. __CP___|DATE: _(07/18/2014 |WEIGHT 824,265 Ibmass F2es | N
8 I 6 3 2 I 1

F

aguacontrolmarine.com




Coral Sea

8 7 €7 4 | 2 1
REVISION HISTORY
APPROVED BY
) ) e
—29.00 [737] 10142014 [HOSES CORREGTED e | » o
["cTososrots]as ot RO ) v
- +—26.63[676]
D
LT
o
o &
o
: +—2.38[60]
/ ‘ / ‘—0.00 [0]
- g 5 ¥ $0.66 [17] -
SC) - g LIFTING RING LOCATIONS
S g =
s & ~
g o
& 8
‘L 29.00 [737) J‘
%\ =
g » R c
ke e 3 ® =
A Q
X X N 2 | = 9
Nyl 5 = =
3% § | [
¥
TIE - 1003—| ? —
MEDIA FILTER INLET = o= =0
| —TIE - 1007 2 ==
TIE - 1008—~_| CLEANING OUTLET
MEDIA FILTER OUTLET DRAIN 24.23 [615]
|_—TIE - 1005
TIE - 1002 —_| BRINE WATER OUTLET | w {
MEDIA FILTER OUTLET 10.48 [495) = &=
| —TIE - 1004 °
TIE - 1010~ PRODUCT WATER OUTLET
FRESH WATER FLUSH INLET 14.73 [374]
| —TIE - 1006
TIE - 1009 —_|
PREFILTER DRAIN OUTLET S;;’[‘;Q; INLET
| —TIE - 1001 = 5
FEED WATER INLET 2
a 5.23[133] = @EI
|
‘ i ‘—0.00 [0]
N =% = = gy
3 i 2 ¢ g s
8 g a 2 ] 2 ) DRAWING STATUS:
o WA N < {IR=] PRODUCTION RELEASE
o - N N ICE: This drawing
‘ ‘ | iformato of Parke Haneifl Corporaon, whic s providedfr the
t 2 ——0.00 [0] ropesasubmitednerouth. I cneraton ol recoptof s
e 3 +—238 607 Sea s bol il oot U AL
any porson autsiie e group dict responsie for svaaon o 15
A Contaie, oxcep hal Bre 1 o ot o mainae
Recovery:iocoimeim st 0
7o aul o etpint, By receiing and acoeping i Grawing he
= o= oo aress 10 the satd .
q ficati UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,
I Parier Water Puriication ALL DMENSIONS A HeHe ) AN HILLMETER ()
residio FRACTIONS 1/16" +1.5mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X o 26
° o ° o Tel: 310-637-3400 Fax: 310-999-6262 | 0« fryom eyt
www.parker.com ANGLES £1DEC, ‘ )
SCALE: B
CUSTONER PROJECT
CORAL SEA VERTICAL
12 & 2 ©o TITLE:
= allich o 1 s663676) CORAL SEA (Core)
MOUNTING HOLE LOCATIONS e PREPAREDBY.  RD _ [DATE  7/7/2014 [PWGNO- P55000.00 Fer
CHECKED BY. 38 |owE _ 7/7/2014 _|CUSTOMERPO. |c
"APPROVED BY: Cp [DATE__7/7/2014__|WEGRT A e
6 4 2 Corhl Sea Owner's Manudl

+

aguacontrolmarine.com

-00-00 (Core)-Rev C.iam

JB Wkg Folder\Coral




Coral Sea

4

-00-00 (Core)-Rev C.iam

JB Wkg Folder\Coral

8 7 6 | 5 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
BILL OF MATERIAL (B.O.M.) BILL OF MATERIAL (B.O.M.) BILL OF MATERIAL (B.0.M.)
TTEMNO| QTY. DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME |ITEM NO|_QTY- DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME |ITEM NO| QY. DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME
106 2 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00:3.00L 02 3 |PLUG SOC,0.25 MT SS316L 0117340800 1 T |FRAME ASSY AL6061 3.00-4.00 C-5 VERT B586610010
107 2 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00:3.25L 0301099000 63 T |TEE ST 50 FTX 50 MT X .50 FT S5 0117492569 2 3 |NIPPLE 1.00 NPT x SLx 175 LG 0101394416
108 2 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x4.25L 64 4 |RBSR 1.00 SLx 0.25 FT 0170314083 3 2 |RING,SEALING FILTER 0701100800
109 2 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x5.00L 0301099000 65 4 |ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODX1/4 FT 0204010869 4 T |PANEL PREFILTER CORAL SEA HORIZONTAL 2020026103
110 T |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x5.38L 0301099000 66 16 |ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT 0204020869 5 1 |BRACKET,VALVE,ACTUATOR 2020040407
D 111 T |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x5.50L 67 1 |ELBOW,PP,1/2 ODx1/2 MT 0204022569 6 1 |PLATE,MTG,FLANGE,6061-T6,27.50x25.50x0.188TH __|2020056318
112 2 |PIPE,PVC,S580,1.00x5.75L 68 3 |FITTING,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT 02040908 7 1 |BRACKET,GROUNDING,COMMERCIALBRASS 2021041000
113 T |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x7.50L 69 2 |ELB90 .25 TUBE x .25 MT SS 0217020887 8 1 |MANIFOLD XMTR,6 PORT w 2 SW,PRESS,LOW 5301650800
114 2 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x7.86L 70 T |FLB90.50 MPT X .25 TUBE 55 0217021087 9 1 |MANIFOLD,XMTR,2 PORT w 1 SW,PRESS HIGH 5353650900
115 2 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x9.75L 71 12 [NUT HEX .25-20 W-INSERT S5 061060045000 10 4 |FITTING,PP,3/8 ODX1/2 MT 0204091969
116 1| LABELS,CORAL SEA, AS50 B588640010 7 4 |O-RING 233 ADAP FLOW METER 2614012453 11 2 |FILTER HOUSING CPF OWS 07620302WA
73 T |HOSE,SPIRAL WIRE,CLEAR,0.75 x 41.00L 0328026600 2 1 |ELEMENT,CPFE-AS,5 MICRON 0801064057
74 T |HOSE,SPIRAL WIRE,CLEAR,0.75 x19.00L 0328026600 13 1 |ELEMENT,CPFE-AS,20 MICRON 0801143557
75 T |HOSE,SPIRAL WIRE,CLEAR,0.75 x 44.00L 0328026600 14 1 |GAUGE -30-0-70 CBM.NPT 10181532CC
76 1 |HOSE,SPIRAL WIRE,CLEAR,0.75 x12.00L 0328026600 15 3 |GAUGE 0-160 CBM.NPT 10181533CC
77 1 |HOSE,SPIRAL WIRE,CLEAR,1.00 x 30.00L 0328027600 16 2 |GAUGE 0-2000 CBM.NPT 10181534CC
78 T |HOSE,SPIRAL WIRE,CLEAR, 1.00 x44.00L 0328027600 7 1 |FLOWMETERRFA,0-10VDC,RFA,4.0-20GPM 1121202100
! 79 2 |SUPPORT,PIPE,1.00 0501164400 18 1 |FLOWMETER,ROTO,0-10VDC,RFA,0.55.0 GPM 1121532100
80 6 |SUPPORT,PIPE0.75 0501164900 19 1 |SWITCH,PRESS,LOW,6 PSLDIN CONN 2301020758
81 16 |CLAMP,HOSE,S5,3/4" 05181434AA 20 1| TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,LOW,0-300 PST 2317100601
82 8 |CLAMP,HOSE,S5,1" 05181435AA 21 1| TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,HIGH,0-2000 PST 2317102001
83 4 INUT,HEX,5/8-11,55 061010077000 2 1 |SWITCH,PRESS,HIGH,900 PSL,DIN CONN 2321020558
DETAIL A 84 8 |WASHER FLAT #1055 061080028000 23 1 |SENSOR,CONDUCTIVITY,PP,SS316L,0.50-2.50 IN 31314212RH
SCALE1:3 85 4 |WASHER,FLAT,5/8",55 061080076000 24 2 |CONNECTOR,PLUG,SWITCH,4 DIN 3131680100
86 16 |WASHER,FLAT,05,1/4",55 061100043000 25 T |ACTUATOR,VALVE, PLASTOMATIC 14010719RH
87 8 |WASHER,LOCK,1/4",55 061120043000 2% 4 |VALVE,CHECK,TU,PVC,1.00 1401271942
88 8 [SCREW,HEX HEAD, 25-20x3/4",55 061142145012 27 4 |VALVE,BALL, 25 FT x MT T4015506AR-0L
89 12 |SCREW,HEX HEAD, 25-20x1,85 061142145016 28 2 |VALVE BALL 25 FTx MT 14015506AR-02
%0 8 |SCPHILPANA #10X 155 061170628016 29 1 |VALVEBALL,3 HOLE,3W,VER,PVG,1.00 S 14018019RH
c o1 4 |RING,LIFTING,5/8"11 w STAR KEY 06243157700L1 30 T |VALVE,BALL3W,VER PVC,1.00 SL 14018119RH
2 T |NUTHEX,5/8-11,BRASS 066012177000 31 T |VALVE,REGULATORPRESSURE 1417018396
% 3 |WASHER,FLAT,5/8",BRASS 066080076000 32 2 |VALVE,SHUT OFF,55,0.25 FPT x FPT 1417123987
94 2 |WASHER,LOCK,5/8",BRASS 066120076000 33 1 |ELB90.0.75 FPT x FPT 0101013783
% 2 |SCREW,HEX HEAD, 63-11x1.50,BRASS 0661421177024 34 1 |FLB900.75 SLx FPT 0101043783
% 3 |LUG5/8" BOLTAL 067470076000 35 1 |ELB90 1.00 SLx FPT 0101044483
97 6 |PIPE,PVC,580,0.75 x 3.00L 36 1 |ELB900.75 SLxSL 0101053783
98 1 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x10.13L 37 31 |FLB90 1.00SLxSL 0101054483
% T |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x13.25L 38 1 |ELB90 1.00 FPT x BARB 0101064483
100 T |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x18.25L 39 1 [ELB90 0.50 MPT x 1.00 BARB 0101072783
101 | 12 |PIPE/VC,580,1.00x2.25L 40 5 |ELB90.0.75 MPT x BARB 0101073783
102 2 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x2.36L a1 1 [ELB90 1.00 MPT x BARB 0101074483
103 6 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00:2.50L 0301099000 2 3 |RBOJSMTx025FT 0101293483
104 1 |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x2.63L a3 1 |RB 100 MT x0.50 FT 0101294283
105 T |PIPE,PVC,580,1.00x2.75L 44 6 |RBO75SLx0.50 FT 0101313683
%5 1 |RB1.00SLx0.50FT 0101314283
46 5 |RB1.00SLx0.75FT 0101314383
a7 T [RBO.J5SLx025FT 0101323483
48 7 |PLUG 0.5 MT 0101340883
49 2 |PLUG .50 MT 0101342583
50 2 |NIPPLE 0.25 NPT x CL 01013708CL
51 T |NIPPLE 0.50 NPT x CL 01013725CL
52 1 |NIPPLE 0.75 NPT x CL 01013737CL
53 1 [NIPPLE 100 NPT x SLX 3.50 LG 0101394435
B 54 2 [TEE0.75 FT x FT x FT 0101423783 B
55 5 |TEE0.75SLxSLxSL 0101463783
56 7 |TEE 1.00SLx SLxSL 0101464483
57 1 |ADAPTER 0.75 FPT x BARB 0101613783
58 1 |ADAPTER 0.50 MPT x 1.00 BARB 0101652783
59 2 |ADAPTER 0.75 MPT x BARB 0101653783
60 1 |ADAPTER 1.00 MPT x BARB 0101654483
61 2 |TEE,STREET,1.00 SLx SLx SPIG 0101AG4400
DRANING STATUS PRODUCTION RELEASE
NoTICE: T arving
orte
Droposalsubmied herewlth. I consideraion of fecapt of s
- s ea Gocument,therecipent agrees fo mainiain sueh information n L
o oo s e o o oo o i 11
Recnvery ottty o ry lommaton na socomes pocy knoun hrough
no fault of recipient. By receiving and accepting this drawing the
ettty
TOLERANCES:
Parker Water Purification AL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (N) AND MILLIMETER (mm)
2630 E Presidio St s e o
Carson, California, 90810 USA X 0.0 22.5mm
Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-099-6262 | 3 100050 o7
www.parker.com SA(;‘AGLLEES +1DEG. ‘ = @
CUSTONER SROTEGT
CORAL SEA VERTICAL
A ITITLE:
CORAL SEA (Core)
DETAIL B PREPARED BY. RD__ [oATE 7/7/2014 [PWSNO: pss50.00-00 eV
SCALE1:3 CHECKED BY 3B [oATE  7/7/2014 |CUSTOWERPO ¢
“APPROVED BY. CP___[owe_ 7/7/2014__|VEGTE NA F oo
g 7 3 5 2 Corhl Sea Owner's Manudl

4; 4 T 3

aguacontrolmarine.com



Coral Sea

D
N1
: \ i)
TIE - 1003
MEDIA FILTER
‘ INLET
‘ TIE - 1002 FROM BOOSTER
MEDIA FILTER OUTLET PUMP
TIE - 1004~ B\
PRODUCT WATER . X ‘ c
OUTLET -~ - ‘
MEDIA FILTER PIPING
‘ PRESSURE VESSEL ASSY
PRODUCT WATER FLOW METER PIPING ‘
‘ TIE - 1006
CLEANING S
| L]
\ -
-~
| §
]
3
\ 3
N\ A
\ 3
~ \-’) g
g
- /&TIE - 1001 :
FEED WATER
INET FEED WATER AND CLEANING INLET PIPING
DRANING STATUS PRODUCTION RELEASE
TIE - 1007 L
CLEANING 5
OUTLET 2
Sea -2
4
Recovery E
a
. . TOLERANCES: =
o Parker Water Purification ALL DIVENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (N) AND WILLIMETER (mm)
2630 El Presidio St ERACTION: s +1.5mm
TIE - 1008 Carson, California, 90810 USA X 0.4 £25mm
MEDIA FILTER DRAIN x Tel: 310-637-3400 Fax: 310-999-6262 | X6 000 D5
OUTLET / www.parker.com e 1DEG
TIE - 1005 PROJECT (56
BRINE WATER CUSTOMER CORAL SEA VERTICAL
OUTLET
e
CORAL SEA (Core)
TIE- 1009\ ¢
BACK PRESSURE REGULATOR PIPING PREFILTER DRAIN -~ A GJ
BRINE DISCHARGE PIPING OUTLET PREPARED BY. RD__ [oATE__ 7/7/2014__[PWoNO. ps50.00-00 FEv
CHECKED BY. 3B [owe 772014 |cUsiouERPo |c
AeprovEDBY.  Cp__|DATE 7/7/2014 |WEGHT WA -
B 7 6 5 4& 4 3 2 Corhl Sea Owner's Manudl

aguacontrolmarine.com



Coral Sea

DETAIL C
SCALE1:1

TIE - 1004
PRODUCT WATER\ N
OUTLET

PRODUCT WATER FLOW METER PIPING

DRAWING STATUS: PRODUCTION RELEASE

NOTICE:

TOLERANCES:
i NLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,
Parker Water Purification ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES () AND WILLIVETER (mm)
2630 El Presidio St FRACTION: 116" +15mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X o £2.5mm
Tel: 310-637-3400 Fax: 310-999-6262 | o 005 20127mm
www.parker.com ;&GLZES +1 DEG, ‘ = @
CUSTOMER: PROJECT.
CORAL SEA VERTICAL
e
CORAL SEA (Core)
PRESSURE VESSEL ASSY
PREPARED BY. RD__ [oATe:  7/7/2014 [PWSNO: p550-00-00 [FEV
GrecKeD BY. B [one 772014 [cosovERPo | c
ApeROvEDEY. __CP___|DATE __7/7/2014 | WEIGHT. WA F oo
3 7 3 5 43 3 3 2 Corhl Sea Owner's Manuél

aguacontrolmarine.com

-00-00 (Core)-Rev C.iam

JB Wkg Folder\Coral




Coral Sea

TIE - 1007
CLEANING
OUTLET

. T
TIE - 1008

MEDIA FILTER DRAIN
OUTLET

TIE - 1005

TIE - 1003
MEDIA FILTER
INLET

DRAWING STATUS: PRODUCTION RELE.
N

Sea
Recovery

Parker Water Purification

urif ALL DIMENSIO!
2630 El Presidio St FRACTION:
X

Carson, California, 90810 USA 0.1 5
BRINEA”&E'} Tel: 310-637-3400 Fax: 310-999-6262 | 0« b i
{ ANGLE: 10l
www.parker.com Fow
Aty [E6
- 0JE(
CORAL SEA VERTICAL
TIE - 1002 FROM BOOSTER—" |
MEDIA FILTER OUTLET PUMP e
BRINE DISCHARGE PIPING CORAL SEA (Core)
MEDIA FILTER PIPING
PREPAREDBY.  RD _ |DATE _ 7/7/2014 _[PWeNO: p550-00-00 FEv
CHECKED BY. 38 |owE _ 7/7/2014 _|CUSTOMERPO. |c
ApeROVEDEY. ___CP___|DATE__7/7/2014 | WEIGHT, NA F oo
8 7 2 Corhl Sea Owner's Manudl

6 5 4& 4 3

aguacontrolmarine.com

-00-00 (Core)-Rev C.iam

JB Wkg Folder\Coral




Coral Sea

FEED WATER
INLET FTTE
CORAL SEA (Core)
TIE - 1009
FEED WATER AND CLEANING INLET PIPING PREFILTER DRAIN\/\ DRAIN DISCHARGE PIPING
BACK PRESSURE REGULATOR PIPING OUTLET
PREPAREDBY.  RD _ |DATE _ 7/7/2014 _[PWeNO: p550-00-00 FEv
CHECKED BY. JB__|0ATE.  7/7/2014 | CUSTOMERPO ¢
APPROVEDBY. (P |OATE__ 7/7/2014 | WEGHT NA =
2 Corhl Sea Owner's Manudl

TIE - 1006
CLEANING

KTD HP MOTOR

- /<\TIE— 1001

DRAWING STATUS:

PRODUCTION RELEASE

Sea
Recovery

Parker Water Purification

Carson, California, 90810 USA X
Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-999-6262 |
www.parker.com Al

TOLERANCES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (IN.) AND MILLIMETER (mm)

2630 El Presidio St ERACTION: 116"

2051mm
20.127mm

SCALE

H=KE)

CUSTOMER:

PROJECT.

CORAL SEA VERTICAL

6 5 4& 4 3

aguacontrolmarine.com

-00-00 (Core)-Rev C.iam

JB Wkg Folder\Coral




Coral Sea

FILTER ASSY

PRANING STATUS PRODUCTION RELEASE
ficati UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,
Parker Water P‘_Jr'_"ca"u" ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (IN.) AND MILLIMETER (mm)
2630 El Presidio St FRACTION: 8 +1.5mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X o 25mm
Tel: 310-637-3400 Fax: 310-999-6262 | X6 000 0%2mmm
www.parker.com ANGLES 1DEG ‘ )
SCALE: B
CUSTOMER: PROJECT:
CORAL SEA VERTICAL
fiTiE:
CORAL SEA (Core)
6% PREPARED BY: RD DATE:  7/7/2014  [PWGNO-  p550-00-00 eV
GAUGES AND MANIFOLDS GHECKED BY B }WE 77772014 }custERPo } c
ApeROVEDEY. ___CP___|DATE__7/7/2014__|VEST: NA -
4 3 2 Corhl Sea Owner's Manudl

8 7

aguacontrolmarine.com

-00-00 (Core)-Rev C.iam

JB Wkg Folder\Coral




Coral Sea

8 2 1
‘ REVISION HISTORY_
APPROVED BY
[0972472014 | PRESSURE VESSELS ROUTINGMODIFIED | RD | u8 | cP
B [06/09/2015 A BULT RD B P
 — e @ @0 1<) ®e [Xd
y 24.50
53.56
]
=]
fele) Y] Y] ®o
®
° 1450
o k=
27.84
DRAVING STATUS: PRODUCTION RELEASE
WOTICE:
informatio of Parker Hannifn Corporato ich s provided or e
sEa Gocument tha acient agrees io maintain such informaton in
Recovery:::
y S rough
Tociiont agrogs o th tated tans
D e e S —— TOLERANCES:
e Parker Water Purification AL e BOCTES (o) o PLLI
2630 El Presidio St FRACTION: ste +1.5mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X nr s2mn
® Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-999-6262 | Jxx 0005t 25527mm
www.parker.com ANGLES +1DEG.
SCALE: ‘ = @
CUSTOWER: PROTECT:
g CORAL SEA
> e
i‘} CORAL SEA (3600-460V,60Hz,3Ph)
PREPARED BY: RD _ [DATE 07/17/2014 [PWGNO- p550-01-13 [rev
GHEGKED BY. 38 |oNE_07/17/2014_|CUSTONERPO | B
APPROVEDBY. (P |DATE.  07/17/2014 |WEIGHT: 383.781 Ibmass ™ os
8 2 T 1

aguacontrolmarine.com

Coral Sea Owner's Manual

-01-13 (3600-460V,60Hz,3Ph)-Rev B.iam

Z:\Water-



Coral Sea

MOTOR

BILL OF MATERIAL (B.0.M.)

ITEM NO|_QTY. DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME
1 1 |RB0.75 MT X 0.50 FT SS316L 0117293669
2 2 |ADAP SEAL ORING 3-4BPS-ISO 2617102200
3 2 |HP NIPPLE 0.25 MPT 0117410800
4 2 |PLATE,SUPPORT,VESSEL,3 IN,23.00x2.50x0.25TH 0520052000
5 8 |BRACKET,MVA U-CLAMP,3 IN 05202401GR
6 2 |MOUNT,MOTOR,DAMPENER VSM-215-B 21320703M1
7 3 |INTERCONNECT MVA SS 2417430800
8 4900 GPD MEM-VESSEL ASSY (SEAFART) B196900007
9 1 |PUMP,DANFOSS,APP1 .5,6.6 GPM 12572406DS
10 1 |BELL HSG &COUPLER,APP 1.5-3.5-213TC 12572413D5-1
11 1 |MOTOR,10HP,460-60-3,7.5HP,380-50-3 1579274112
2 8 |FELT ADHESIVE 0.125 X 0.75 STRIP 2615180100
13 1 |ELB90 0.75 MPT x 1.00 BARB 0101074383
14 2 |ELBY0 ST 0.50 MPT x 0.50 FPT S5 0117232569
15 2 |RB0.50 MT x 0.25 FT SS 0117292387
16 1 |RB0.75 MT X 0.25 FT SS316L 0117293469
17 1 |NIPPLE HEX .75 NPT X SH SS 011738375H
18 1 |TEE.75FTX.75 FTX.75 FT S5 0117423769
19 2 |ADAPTER .75-14 MBSP X .75 FPT 0117669200
20 1 |UNION 0.50 FPT x FPT S5 0117672500
21 4 |ELBOW,PP,3/8 ODx1/4 FT 0204011769
2 1 |ELB90 -4 FLARE x 0.25 MT SS 1317020869
23 2 |ELB90 -8 FLARE x 0.50 MT SS 1317022669
2 1 |CONN -8 FLARE x .50 MPT S5 1317092600
2 4 |FITTING,HOSE,-8 SWIVEL,SS 1317482369
2 1 |HOSE,SPIRAL WIRE,CLEAR,1.00 x 16.00L 0328027600
27 1 |HOSE,BLU,HP,-8 x 17.00L 2432180869
28 1 |HOSE,BLU,HP,8 x 47.00L 2432180869
29 4 |CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1" 05181435AA
30 4 |NUT,HEX,3/8-16,55 061010057000
31 4 |WASHER,FLAT,1/4",5S 061080043000
32 4 |WASHER,FLAT,1/2",5S 06
EE] 12 |WASHER,FLAT,0S,3/8",5S 061
34 14 |WASHER,LOCK,3/8",S5 061120056000
35 4 |WASHER,LOCK,1/2",5S 061120066000
36 6 |SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1",55 061142157016
37 4 |SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/2",5S 061142157024
38 4 |SCREW,HEX HEAD,1/2-13x1 1/2",S5 061142167024
39 16 |SCALLEN FLAT .25-20 X .75 SS 061161845012
40 4 |SCREXHEX A,.25x1.00,55 061172143016
41 1 |FLARE-8 X 0.50 FT STRAIGHT SS 1317102669

DRAWING STATUS:

PRODUCTION RELEASE

NOTICE:
information of Parker Hannifin Corporation, which s provided for the.

proposal submitied herewth. In consideration of receipt of this

sEa Focument, the ecipiont agreos to maintain such informaton in
any person outsida tho oup Grcly rosponSIG for AT of 15
Rec OV Y s, et bere s o clston o manion e
rough
Y o

o faultof recipient. By receiving and accepling this drawing the
recipiont agroes (o the stated terms

Parker Water Purification

TOLERANCES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,

urif AL ) AND ML
2630 El Presidio St FRACTIONS +1/16" +1.5mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X nr s2mn
Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-999-6262 | Jxx 1000 25527mm
www.parker.com ANGLES +1 DEG. ‘ @
SCALE: B
CUSTOMER PROVECT
CORAL SEA

[TiTLE

CORAL SEA (3600-460V,60Hz,3Ph)

PREPARED BY: RD  [PATE 07/17/2014 [PWGNO: ps550-01-13 eV
CHECKED BY: 1B [OATE 07/17/2014 | CUSTOMERPO. | B
WEIGHT: 383.781 Ibmass [ oes

'APPROVED BY: CP [oate07/17/2014 |
2 I

8 7 6 5 4& 4 3

aguacontrolmarine.com

1

Coral Sea Owner's Manual

-01-13 (3600-460V,60Hz,3Ph)-Rev B.iam

Z:\Water-



Coral Sea

PRESSURE VESSEL

O%
)

)

DRAWING STATUS: PRODUCTION RELEASE

NOTICE:
information of Parker Hannifin Corporation, which s provided for the.

proposal submitied herewth. In consideration of receipt of this
document, the recipient agrees to maintan such information in

Sea
Recovery

any person outside the group directly responsible for evaluation of s
contents, except that there is no obligaton o maintain the
‘onfidentialty of any Information that becomes publicly known through
o faultof recipient. By receiving and accepling this drawing the
recipiont agroes (o the stated terms

Parker Water Purification

TOLERANCES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,

urif AL ) AND ML
2630 El Presidio St FRACTIONS +1/16" +1.5mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X nr s2mn
Tel: 310-637-3400 Fax: 310-999-6262 | Y06« 1000 25527mm
www.parker.com ANGLES +1 DEG. ‘ @
SCALE: B
CUSTOMER PROVECT
CORAL SEA
e

CORAL SEA (3600-460V,60Hz,3Ph)

[PREPARED BY: RD [oATE. 07/17/2014 |PWGNO: p550-01-13 FEv

CHECKED BY: 1B [OATE 07/17/2014 | CUSTOMERPO. | B

APPROVED BY. CP__|DATE 07/17/2014 |WETGHT: 383781 lbmass P sos
: 2 I 1

6 5 4& 4 3

aguacontrolmarine.com

Coral Sea Owner's Manual

-01-13 (3600-460V,60Hz,3Ph)-Rev B.iam

Z:\Water-



Coral Sea

8 2 1
‘ REVISION HISTORY
APPROVED BY
[G610872075 | AS BULLT. ) & P
BILL OF MATERIAL (B.0.M.)
ITEMNO| QTY. DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME
1 1 [PANEL,CONTROL,24x16x9 B50564C001
2 3 |VALVE,BALL,3W,VER,PVC,1.00 SL 14018119RH
3 4 WASHER, FLAT,0S,5/16",SS 061100049000
4 4 |WASHER,LOCK,5-16 IN,SS 061120049000
5 4 |SCREW,HEX HEAD, .31-18x0.75,55 061142150012
6 1 [KIT, ELECTRICAL, INTERCONNECT P595640001
PRAVING STATUS: PRODUCTION RELEASE
NOTIGE: This dravn
information of Parker Hanrifin Corporaton which s provided or e
Sole purpose ofparmitng he racient 1 évaluate he design o
proposl submied herewith. I consideraion of receipt of s
Sea Gocumont tha ecipion agree 12 mantain such mormaton n
any person ousice the group drctl responsibe for valuaton o 15
Recwerv Contents except tha ihere s o obigaton o maintan e
# | o fautt of recipient. By receiving and accepting this drawing the
fociplent agrees o he state terms.
o TowEmANCES:
Parker Water Purification ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INGHES (N AND MILLINETER ()
2630 El Presidio St ERACTION: e +1.6mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X . 2smn
Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-999-6262 | ox o0 Z0527mm
www.parker.com ANGLES +1DEG. ‘
SCALE: = 6
CUSTOMER PROJEGT,
CORAL SEA
e
CORAL SEA (BASIC-460V,60Hz,3Ph)
DETAIL A
SCALE1:1
PREPAREDBY.  RD _[DATE07/04/2014 |DWONO p550-02.03 FEv
Greckeosy. B |OWE07/04/2014 |CUSTONERFO {A
APPROVED BY: CcP [PATE”07/04/2014 |WEIGHT: 169.307 Ibmass [
B 2 T 1

6 5 4& 4 3

aguacontrolmarine.com

Coral Sea Owner's Manual

-02-03 (BASIC-460V,60Hz,3Ph)-Rev A.iam

Z\Water-



Coral Sea

a

tions - RD\P550-03-04 (380-460V,50-60Hz,3Ph)-Rev Aiam

- RD\A550 Coral Sea Syslem%

@

>

Z:\Water-Purification\WIPWR-0111A550 CORAL SEA SYSTEMS & OPTIONS - RDIA550 CORAL SEA SYSTEMS & OPTIONS

8 6 2 1
‘ REVISION HISTORY
APPROVED BY
ASBULT RO B P
D
C
BILL OF MATERIAL (B.0.M.)
ITEMNO| QTY. DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME
B 1 1 [NIPPLE 1.00 NPT x SL x 2.50 LONG 0101394425
2 1 [BOOSTER PUMP HEAD HP75 SS, 1.0 NPT 1217514773
3 1 [BRACKET,MTG,PUMP,BOOSTER 1221514722-3
4 1 |MOTOR,2HP,460-60-3,1.5HP,380-50-3 1544182210
5 4 |NUT,HEX,3/8-16,55 061010057000
6 8 |WASHER,FLAT,3/8",5S 06
7 4 |WASHER,LOCK,3/8",5S 061120056000
8 4 |SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/4",55 061142157020
PRAVING STATUS: PRODUCTION RELEASE
NOTICE: Thi dravin
information of Parker Hanrifin Corporaton which s provided or e
Sole pLrposa of permiting he recipient o 6valuato the dosign or
proposal submited herewih. I consideration of receipt of s
_ Sea ocumen, the recipient agrees 1o maintain such normaton in
any parson outside he group drcl rosponsibo for evaluaton o 5
Recoverv Contents, except that there i o oblgation o mantain the
| o fault of recipient. By receving and accepting this drawing the
tocipient agrees o he stated torms.
o S TOLEACES,
Parker Water Purification ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES () AND MILLIMETER ()
2630 El Presidio St ERACTION: e +1.6mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X . 2smn
Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-999-6262 | ox o0 “0327mm
www.parker.com ANGLES +1DEG.
SCALE: ‘ =X
GUSTOMER PROJECT.
CORAL SEA
A [TTLE
CORAL SEA (380-460V,50-60Hz,3Ph)
PREPAREDEY.  RD _[DATE_ 07/04/2014 [PWONO Po50-03-04 FEv
Greckeosy. B |OWE07/04/2014 |CUSTONERFO {A
APPROVED BY: CcP [ATE:07/04/2014 |WEIGHT: 31.274 lbmass [
8 6 2 I 1

d

5 4& 4 3

uacontrolmarine.com

Coral Sea Owner's Manual



Coral Sea

2 | 1

Jf

& &
© &
®®

G

g

v

SO,
e

REVISION HISTORY

DATE DESCRIPTION DRAVIN BY | CHECKED BY | APPROVED BY
) & P

[AS BUILT

a

tions - RD\P550-0-01 (Flange - ANSI PVC)-Rev Aiam

%

BILL OF MATERIAL (B.0.M.)

@

ITEMNO[_QTY. DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME

1 6 |NIPPLE 1.00 NPT x SLx 1.75 LG 0101394416

2 2 [NIPPLE 1.00 NPT x SL x 2.50 LONG 0101394425

3 1 [NIPPLE 0.75 NPT x CL 01013737CL

4 1 |FLANGE 0.75 FPT 0101783783

5 8 |FLANGE 1.00 FPT 0101784483

6 3 |FLANGE 1.00 BLIND 0101804483

7 1 |GASKET,FLANGE,EDPM,0.75 2635103700

8 8 | GASKET,FLANGE,EPDM,1.00 2635104400

9 36 |NUTHEX,1/2-13,55 061010067000
10 72 |WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/2",55 061

1 36 |WASHER,LOCK,1/2",55 061120066000
12 36 |SCREW,HEX HEAD,1/2-13x2 1/2",SS 061142167040
13 24__|PIPE,PVC,580,.50x0.75L 0301098800

DRAWING STATUS:

PRODUCTION RELEASE

Sea :
Recovery::

Parker Water Purification
2630 El Presidio St

TOLERANCEST
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (IN.) AND MILLIMETER (mm)

FRACTION: s 1 5mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA X . 25mm
Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-999-6262 | Jux o0s* Z0527mm
www.parker.com ANGLES +1 DEG.
SCALE: ‘ = @
CUSTOMER PROJEGT,
CORAL SEA

>

e
CORAL SEA (Flange - ANSI PVC)

Z:\Water-Purification\WIP\WR-011\A550 CORAL SEA SYSTEMS & OPTIONS - RD\A550 CORAL SEA SYSTEMS & OPTIONS - RDIAS50 Coral Sea System

PREPARED BY. RD  [PATE:  07/07/2014 [PWGNO: ps550.05.01 \Ri/

GHECKED BY. 38 [oATE_ 07/08/2014 |CUSTOMERPO |

APPROVEDBY:  CP _|DATE.  07/08/2014 |WEIGHT 14.092 Ibmass ™ ron
8 7 2 T 1

6 5 4& 4 3

aguacontrolmarine.com



Coral Sea

: ‘ REVISION HISTORY !
DESCRIPTION APPROVED BY
[ADDED PART NO. 0803004773 ) ' o
BILL OF MATERIAL (B.0.M.)
ITEMNO| QTY. DESCRIPTION FILE/DWG. NAME
1 1 |BRACKET,FWF,FILTER,CARBON - PR 2020040006
2 1 |FILTER HOUSING .50 X 10 0713020873
3 1 |CHARCOAL FILTER 10IN 0803004773
4 1 |KZ VALVE FWF 0.50 1401105698
5 1 |VALVE CHECK .50 FPT WITH VITO 14012117Ar
6 1 |ELB90 0.50 FPT x FPT 0101012583
7 1 |NIPPLE 0.50 NPT x 3.00 0101372530
8 2 [NIPPLE 0.50 NPT x CL 01013725CL
9 1 |FLANGE 0.50 FPT 0101782583
10 1 |ELBOW,PP,1/2 ODx1/2 FT 0204012569
11 4 |ELBOW,PP,1/2 ODx1/2 MT 0204022569
12 1 FITTING,PP,1/2 ODx1/2 MT 0204092569
13 S NUT HEX .25-20 W-INSERT SS 061060045000
14 1 GASKET, FLANGE,EDPM,0.50 2635102000
15 1 TUBING,PARAFLEX,BLACK,0.50 x 3.00L 0312124269
16 1 TUBING,PARAFLEX,BLACK,0.50 x 33.00L 0312124269
17 1 TUBING,PARAFLEX,BLACK,0.50 x 47.00L 0312124269
18 4 |NUT,HEX,1/2-13,55 061010067000
19 10 |WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/4",SS 061100043000
20 4 WASHER, FLAT,0S,5/16",SS 061100049000
21 8 WASHER,FLAT,0S,1/2",SS 061100066000
22 4 WASHER,LOCK, 1/2",SS 061120066000
23 5 SCREW,HEX HEAD,.25-20x1",SS 061142145016
24 4 SCREW,HEX HEAD, 1/2-13x2 1/2",SS 061142167040
25 4 |SCREW,HEX A,.31x1.25,55 061172149020
26 4 |PIPE,PVC,S80,.50x0.75L 0301098800
DRAVING STATUS: PRODUCTION RELEASE
NOTIGE:
information of Parker Hanrifin Corporaon. wich is provided for the
proposa submied herewh. I consideraton of receipt of ths
sEa Focument, the ecipiont agreos to maintain such informaton in
any person ousice the group el responsible or evaluaton o s
Gontents, except tha ihere s o oblgaton o maintan the
Recovery:iias imopiem ke,
o faul ofrecipient. By receiving and accepiing tis crawing the
eciplnt agregs o he state torm.
TOLERANCES:
@ Parker Water Purification AL O e VT (B3 o WL
2630 El Presidio St FRACTIONS £1/16" 1.5mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA 01" 2.5mm
Tel: 310-637-3400  Fax: 310-999-6262 | i 000 10 m
www.parker.com :cN»iLEES +1DEG. ‘ = @
CUSTOMER PROJEGT,
CORAL SEA
e
CORAL SEA (FWF - Yes) (ANSI PVC)
PREPAREDBY.  RD _[DATE 07/08/2014 |DWONO- p550-06-02 FEv
CHECKED BY: 1B [DATE 07/08/2014 | CUSTOMERPO. | A
'APPROVED BY: CP [ATE:07/08/2014 |WEIGHT: 20.712 lbmass ™ ien
B T

6 5 4& 4 3

aguacontrolmarine.com

Coral Sea Owner's Manual

-06-02 (FWF - Yes) (ANSI PVC)-Rev A.jam

Z:\Water-



Coral Sea

:

GATE (GA)
GLOBE (6V)

BALL (BY)
NEEDLE (NV)

CHECK (CK)

T2 XK XX

SPRING LOADED CHECK (CK)

BUTTERFLY (8F)

MOTORIZED ACTUATOR

MOTORIZED ACTUATOR
WTH MANUAL OVERRIDE

DOUBLE ACTING ACTUATOR

DOUBLE ACTING ACTUATOR WITH LIMIT STOP

DOUBLE ACTING ACTUATOR WITH SPRING TO OPEN

DOUBLE ACTING DIAPHRAGM ACTUATOR

DOUBLE ACTING DIAPHRAGM ACTUATOR
WITH HANDWHELL

&
&
=
&
e
& DOUBLE ACTING ACTUATOR WITH SPRING TO CLOSE
&
O
%
=
=
&

K’i}—d&\]-ﬂug'@@@(i Eﬁ.‘ﬁ.}ﬁg

5 0d» @K

{ e -©

MIXER OR AGTATOR (MX)

INUNE STANC MIXER

HEATER (HE)

INJECTION QUILL.

EDUCTOR/EJECTOR (ED)

ROTARY COMPRESSER
OR BLOWER

AR FILTER

BLOWER OR FAN (BL OR FN)

VACUUM PUMP (VP)

DIAPHRAGN PUMP (OF)

GENTRFUGAL PUMP (P)

HIGH PRESSURE PUMP (F)

DESICCANT BREATHER

VENT PIPE

Y-STRANER (¥S)

PULSATION DANPENER (PD)

‘CALIBRATION COLUMN (CC)

RO/UF MODULE

MEDIA FILTER

CARTRIDGE FILTER (CF)

ROOF TANK (TK)

LINE. EQUIPMENT
REFERENCES INTO

2

PRODUCT
LEAVING DWG.

TIE IN TO PIPING BY OTHERS

PIPING MATERIAL SPEC. BREAK

|

FLOW SIGHT GLASS e

LEVEL GAUGE.

CONCENTRIC REDUCING

SIGHTGLASS (ON VESSEL)

END CLOSURE (BLIND FLANGE)

END CLOSURE (VIC PLUG)

PNEUMATIC SIGNAL
ELECTRICAL SIGNAL (ANALOG -~ 4-20mA OR 1-10 VDC)
ELECTRCAL SIGNAL (DISCRETE)

ELECTRICAL SIGNAL

(FREQUENCY OR PULSE)

ELECTRICAL POWER (VAC—SINGLE PHASE OR VDC)

ELECTRICAL POWER (THREE PHASE)

CAPLLARY TUBING
(FILLED TUBING)

CONNECTION TO PROCESS,
OR INSTRUNENT SUPPLY

Cn> INUNE FLOW INDICATOR (ROTAMETER)

[ FLOW CONTROL (RESTRCTOR)

——

LOCALLY MOUNTED

PANEL NOUNTED
(NAN OR REMOTE)

PILOT LIGHT

gxdoo

SHARED DISPLAY (CRT) AND/OR
SHARED CONTROL.

DISCRETE INPUT TO PLC

DISCRETE OUTPUT FROM PLC

ANALOG INPUT TO PLC

ANALOG OUTPUT FROM PLC

SPECIAL_IDENTIFICATION

POWER FROM_THE MMC, SHALL

HOA — HAND-OFF—AUTO
OCA - OPEN-CLOSE-AUTO
00 - OFF-ON

EXAMPLES:
HOA @‘J
PUSHBUTTON (MOMENTARY CONTACT)

]

DRAWING STATUS:

RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION

Sea

NOTICE: This draving
nformation of Parker Hannifin Corporation, which is provided for the

proposal submitied herewth. In consideration of receipt of tis
document, the recipient agrees to maintain such information in

p -
ReCOVEIY i sceande £ iieris manan e
), o

Parker Water Purification
2630 El Presidio St

10 fault of recipient. By receiving and acceping this draing the.
t the sta

TOLERANCES:
ILESS OTHERWISE NOTED,
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (IN.) AND MILLIMETER (mi

=| Pre ERACTION 21160 +15mm
Carson, California, 90810 USA % o 25mm
Tel: 310-637-3400 Fax: 310-999-6262 | xxx 20,005 +0.127mm
www.parker.com ANGLES +1DEG.
SCALE NTS ‘ =6
CUSTOMER [PROJECT,
STANDARD STANDARD
e
CORAL SEA 6800 REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEM

PROCESS AND INSTRUMENTATION DIAGRAM

PREPARED BY: RD [oaTE 6/5/15

DWGNO: 056800-A551-PID FE

B [ e

[CUSTOMER P.O. ‘ -

JB | 6/X(15

o Manat [

aguacontrolmarine.com

Corat-Sea

wier's-Mantat




Coral Sea

§7)-

SAND FILTER

&)

)
i

1 PVC SCH 80

)
l

|

> G SO 8
o:-'m\®

~©

—

&) @)
i
&
i
:

YD) =0

I

D)

()
'Q.

1° VI BRADED CLEAR HOSE

@--

-

_(
i«
i

PRODUCT
i
1
1
|
STR
1
| 100
1
1
]
1
|
1
1 L
IPRESS. INLET
FEED wmt
REER ;"'§ 2
YA
Cray SR e
1003 1001 N
T 7o
W

©)
vn-:
<an | EL S

3/4° HOH PRESSURE HOSE

——

PRESIRE VESSEL 0 o 0| 1/27 X 1/4°

3/4" HGH PRESSURE HOSE

g
~® E
!

3/4" HGH PRESSURE HOSE. —~®

e
PRESIRE VESSEL 0 o 40| 1/27 X 1/4°
/4" HGH PRESSURE HoBE ~@

bog
pressne vesseL o voumwe o] 1727 X 1/4°

wam_(5)

[FLOWMETER,RFA,0-10VDC ,RFA,4.0-20GPM

PSLDIN CONN

27 1121202100
24 301020758
23 317100601

22 321020558

26 21532100 [FLOWMETER ROTO,0-10VDC,RFA,0.5-50 GPM
25 | 1 [31314212RH [SENSOR,CONDUCTIVITY,PP,SS3I6L,GF_#3-2850-52-41 (L0 Cell
W/ITCH,PRESS,LOV,
Si

e 1 317102001 | TRANSDUCE|
V""\@) 0 4015506AR-02 |[VALVE BALL 25 FTx MT
iz ] 579274122 |MOTOR,10HP,460-60-3,7.5HP,380-50-3,BALDOR _VMG7LT WF3 J-BOX
e 8 12572408DS___|PUMP,DANFOSS,APP3.0,132 GPM
7 1417123987 IVALVE SHUT OFF SS 0.25 FPT x FPT
10 [14015506AR-01 |VALVE BALL 25 FT x MT
10181534CC___|GAUGE 0-2000 CBMNPT (TRIPLE)
10181533CC___|GAUGE 0-160 CBMNPT CTRIPLE>
10161532CC__|GAUGE ~30-0-70 CEMNPT CTRIPLE)
4082426C1 \VESSEL ,PRESS,4 ,MEM,SGL,1000EP,0.50 MPT
1 4010715RH ___|ACTUATLR,VALVE,PLASTOMATIC.2-
10 4018015RH ___[VALVE BALL,GHDLE,3W,VER PLASTOMATIC,PVC,L00 SL
) 417018396 VALVE PRESS REGULATOR-12
8 7620302WA [FILTER HOUSING CPF OWS
7 401271942 [VALVE CHECK TU HAYWARD PVC L0O
1 [1544182210  |MOTOR,2HP, 460-60-3,L5HP,360-50-3,BALD0R JM3555 WF3 J-BOX
1 [1217514773 IBOOSTER PUMP HEAD HP7S SS, 1O NPT,ASS5L
4 |1401B119RH \VALVE,BALL,3W,VER,PLASTOMATIC,PVC,L.00 SL
1 [1401105698 IKZ VALVE FWF 0.50
1 [0713020873 __[FILTER HOUSING 50 X 10
1 [ 1 |14021176R \VALVE CHECK .50 FPT VITH VITO
ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

Parts List
DRAWING STATUS: RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION
1 NOTICE: Ths aravrg
| Piommasn of aer o orporaton s < povee o e
oo st vt i draion o oo 1
Sea otumen o et aroc s martan s ot
Recovery S S Sl omaras e
oo et B v o sccoping s g o
TIE DESCRIPTION CONNECTION TYPE MATERIAL oo ot segiems
1001 INLET - SEA WATER FEED INLET TO BODSTER PUMP 1 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1SOLBS PVC, SCH80 Paggg(&;'g::svéig?ion ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN NCHES (N) AND MILLIMETER (m
(el "
1002 OUTLET - SEA WATER TO SAND FILTERS 1 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1S0LBS PVC, SCH80 Garson. Galifornia, 80810 USA F;Rx o 55: s
1003 INLET - SEA WATER FROM SAND FILTERS 1 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1SOLBS PVC, SCH80 Tel: 3*0'633;:‘&2”'5;_*0-0?:‘0-999-6252 o 000 20127mm
1004 OUTLET - PRODUCT WATER 3/4 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1S0LBS PVC, SCH80 SORE NTS =K
CUSTONER FroTEST
1005 OUTLET - BRINE DISCHARGE 1 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1SOLBS PVC, SCH.80 STANDARD STANDARD
1006 INLET - CHEMICAL CLEANING 1 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1SOLBS PVC, SCH80 B
CORAL SEA 6800 REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEM
1007 OUTLET - CHEMICAL CLEANING 1 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1S0LBS PVC, SCH.80 PROCESS AND INSTRUMENTATION DIAGRAM
1008 INLET - SAND FILTER DRAIN 1 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1SOLBS PVC, SCH.80
1009 DUTLET - DRAIN 1 INCH - ANSI FLANGE,1SOLBS PVC, SCH80 rrerareosymi Jome  e/ams [PON0 Gooaoassiod e
[CUSTOMER P.O. -
1010 INLET - FRESH WATER FLUSH 1T INCH - ANSI FLANGE,IS0LBS PVC, SCH80 = }WE i ‘ ‘
&orat-Sea-Owner'sMantat

aguacontrolmarine.com




